Harvard Medical School Human Resources

Chief Human Resources

Julie Stanley@hms.harvard.edu

Stanley, Julie Officer (617) 432-3273 312C

Manager of Administration, Andrea_Moreira@hms.harvard.edu
Moreira, Andrea Finance & Process (617) 432-2329 312A

Improvement
Storandt, Mary Executive Assistant (617) 432-4780 312-1 Mary_Storandt@hms.harvard.edu
Barbosa, Lucy Human Resources Assistant | (617) 432-5076 320-1 Lucilia_Barbosa@hms.harvard.edu

Compensation, Recruitment and HR Analytics

Director, Compensation,

Gretchen Harrison@hms.harvard.edu

Harrison, Gretchen Recruitment and HR (617) 432-7958 320C

Analytics
Bothwell, Tamala HR Recruiter (617) 599-7940 300 Tamala_Bothwell@hms:harvard.edu
Burrous, Trina Papa HR Recruiter (617) 432-1559 320B Trina_Papa@hms.harvard.edu
Garland, Wanda HR Recruiter (617) 432-3984 320A | Wanda Garland@hms.harvard.edu
Giannaros, Laurie Carlson | HR Recruiter (617) 432-2035 320E Laurie_Giannaros@hms.harvard.edu
Vale, Jennifer Caree_r Counselor and Work (617) 432-1881 320D Jennifer_Vale@hms.harvard.edu

Security Case Manager

HR Coordinator, 320F Meghan_Owen@hms.harvard.edu
Owen, Meghan Compensation, HR (617) 432-1491

Analytics, & Recruitment
Ryan, Jennifer Galbraith HR Analytics & Data (617) 432-3501 320F Jennifer_ Ryan@hms.harvard.edu

Specialist
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HR Consultant Services

Simone Leary@hms.harvard.edu

Leary, Simone Director, HR Consulting (617) 432-1226 150A

Ramirez-Riley, Diane Senior HR Consultant (617) 432-2040 y50F | Diane Ramirez-Riley@hms.harvard.edu
Thibodeau, Ryan Senior HR Consultant (617) 432-3074 150p | Ryan_Thibodeau@hms.harvard.edu
Yaeger, Kate Senior HR Consultant (617) 432-4150 150C Kate_Yaeger@hms.harvard.edu

Moten, Nadgie Senior HR Consultant (617) 432-1286 150 | Nadaie Moten@hms.harvard.edu
Baker, Emily HR Coordinator (617) 432-1881 150-3 Emily_Baker@hms.harvard.edu
Hammond, Jordan HR Coordinator (617) 432-1221 150-4 Jordan_Hammond@hms:harvard.edu

HR Transactions (Job Data, Payroll, Time & Labor)

HR Transactions

Chirelle Hitt@hms.harvard.edu

i i . - 150-5
Hitt, Chirelle Coordinator (617) 432-3901
Brewster, Stefanie HR Transactions (617 432-3179 1507 | Stefanie Brewster@hms.harvard.edu
Coordinator
Gawin-Paez, Margaret HR Transactions (617) 432-1601 150-6 Margaret_Gawin-Paez@hms.harvard.edu
Coordinator
Levy, Mark HR Transactions (617) 432-1599 150-8 Mark_Levy@hms.harvard.edu
Coordinator
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Organizational and Workforce Initiatives

Director of Organizational and

Linda Miklas@hms.harvard.edu

Miklas, Linda Workforce Initiatives (617) 432-7674 312B
Gabriel, Rodney Leave of Absence Specialist (617) 432-7486 320E Rodney_Gabriel@hms.harvard.edu
] Smith St Susanna_Katsman@hms.harvard.edu

Katsman, Susanna | Program Manager, Work/Life (617) 432-1048 138 :

. Erin_Ringuette@hms.harvard.edu
Ringuette, Erin Program Specialist (617) 432-7448 Smllzhlst.
Rodriguez, Tania | Program Coordinator (617) 432-3809 320-1 | Tania_Rodriguez@hms.harvard.edu

. Gillian_Simkiss@hms.harvard.edu
Simkiss, Gillian Program Manager, Training (617) 432-7096 Sml'ggSt-
Tarullo, Maria Strategy and Management (617) 432-0015 150D Maria_Tarullo@hms.harvard.edu

Consultant

Harvard School of Dental Medicine Human Resources

Kevin Dolan@hsdm.harvard.edu

Dolan, Kevin Director of Human Resources (617) 432-2625 HSDM

Michelle . . Michelle_davidson-
Davidson-Schapiro Faculty Services Coordinator (617) 432-2366 HSDM schapiro@hsdm harvard.edu

Narsjo, Christine HR Coordinator (617) 432-5913 HSDM Christine Narsjo@hsdm.harvard.edu
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